

E-filing

CNRMHSN040001812025

Order below Exh. 5 R.C.A. 16 / 2025,

Respondent no 1A to 1E appeared in this case but not filed say. Hence application to proceed without say respondent no.1A to 1E. Respondent no.2 not appeared, though served notice vide Exh.09. Hence application to proceed ex parte against Respondent no.2.

Date – 16.10.2025

Adhoc Dist. Judge -1 &
Additional Sessions Judge, Islampur